(R-89-2006)

RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 273347

apoeep on  MAY 1 1989

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and empowered to
execute, for and on behalf of said City, the First Amendment to
the Joint Powers Agreement of June 27, 1987 with the County of
San Diego to add the Campo Band of Mission Indians Reservation to
the southwest county landfill site search study areas, under the
terms and conditions set forth in the First Amendment on file in

the office of the City Clerk as Document No. RR- 27334'/ .

APPROVED: OHN W. WITT, City Attorney

oy M

Rufiolf Hradecky
Deputy City Attorney

RH:mb

04/11/89
Or.Dept:Waste Mgmt.
R-89-2006
Form=r.auagr

-PAGE 1 OF 1-






Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on

by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wolfsheimer
Ron Roberts
Gloria McColl
H. Wes Pratt
Ed Struiksma
J. Bruce Henderson
Judy McCarty
Bob Filner

Mayor Maureen O’Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seal)

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-87)

LA 4

MAY 1 1989

........................................... v ,

<
[¢]
j+%)
7

Nays Not Present Ineligible

DENREENUE
Ooooooooo
HO000000KO
ooooooooon

MAUREEN O’'CONNOR

....... v teresey

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

Cesaassetasrseseaseriiirree »

Resolution Kag '7 3 3 4 '?

Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

- w -

MAY 1 1389

Adopted .







